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Rank Pts
1 48
2 39
3 30
3 30
5 21
6 21
7 21
8 21
9 12
10 12
11 12
12 12
13 12
14 12
15 12
16 12
17 6
18 6
19 6
20 6
21 6
22 6
23 6
24 6
25 6
26 6
27 6
28 6
29 6
30 6
31 6
32 6
33 3
34 3
35 3
36 3
37 3
38 3
39 3
40 3
41 3
42 3
43 3
44 3
45 3
46 3
46 3
48 3

Name

SANTARELLI Andrea
FICHERA Marco

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
BINO Gabriele

SEEVE Teemu
GLAZKOV Nikita

BOJTE Yusuf

FRIELICH Yuval Shalom
BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
JORGENSEN Patrick
SZWALBE Rafal
BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan
NIGGELER Michele
BODOCZI Nikolaus
ROBL Troels Christian
KEREKES Erwin
BRUTTINI Lorenzo
CUPR Michal

TYMO Evgen
DYACHENKO Vsevolod
POKORNY Richard
KASE Robin

GYORGYI Levente Tamas
MARSH Philip

BERNAT Barna
SOKOLOVSKI Vitali
GOLOBIC Jan

RUBES Martin
SYMONENKO Oleksiy
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
ROD Max

DOLAR Robin

BIDA Sergey
LAHTINEN Alexander
HERPE Ido

ANOKHIN Vadim
SENDUT Emir

FEROT Francois Xavier
DIAS Artur

SCHMIDT Richard

FILE Matyas

CIOVICA Lucian
OLIVEIRA Miguel
MAKARENKO Allan
HERBERN Stian
EMMANOUIL Georgios
ROSLANDER Kasper
KARADENIZ Okan

Place Date

Lobnya 24.10.2010 Junior

Nationality
ITA
ITA
DEN
ITA
FIN
RUS
TUR
ISR
POL
DEN
POL
RUS
SUI
GER
DEN
GER
ITA
CZE
UKR
UKR
CZE
SWE
HUN
GBR
HUN
BLR
SLO
CZE
UKR
UKR
POR
SLO
RUS
FIN
ISR
RUS
TUR
BEL
POR
GER
HUN
ROU
POR
EST
NOR
GRE
FIN
TUR

Birth

03.06.93
04.09.93
04.08.93
13.05.91
06.05.92
16.04.92
26.05.92
24.01.95
19.11.92
31.05.91
11.01.91
21.10.92
10.03.92
27.08.93
05.03.93
24.03.91
14.11.91
23.12.91
23.09.92
05.02.91
11.07.91
10.03.92
01.07.91
23.10.94
13.04.92
11.05.92
13.04.92
16.09.96
24.12.91
20.07.91
01.06.93
22.06.92
13.02.93
28.02.91
12.10.91
02.01.92
24.05.92
05.03.91
13.01.93
10.07.92
18.03.91
24.03.93
21.11.92
08.12.91
10.12.92
26.06.93
20.03.92
26.05.93

Epée

Crp. 1 u3 2

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
M Individual CHZ

Licence

03061993001
04091993000
04081993000
13051991001
06051992000
16041992001
26051992000
24011995000
19111992001
31051991001
11011991001
21101992000
10031992003
27081993001
05031993000
24031991001
14111991001
23121991000
23091992000
05021991003
11071991000
10031992001
01071991003
23101994000
13041992002
11051992002
13041992000
16091996000
24121991004
20071991000
01061993000
22061992005
13021993003
28021991000
12101991000
02011992001
24051992001
05031991002
13011993000
10071992000
18031991000
24031993000
21111992000
08121991001
10121992000
26061993000
20031992000
26051993001
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JOHNSSON Fredrik
FARMER Alexander Bryan
HAY Christopher
UJVARI Daniel

PYK Karl

WRONA Kamil
YARINOVSKY Roman
LANNO Georg-Marten
KHACHATRYAN Robert
HARUTYUNYAN Spartak
LEHIS Margo
MIKHALCHANKA Valiantsin
SWOROWSKI Wojciech
HABARTA Ondrej
VALIULIN Dmitri
HALLER Rudolf
BAROUSKI Dzmitry
VESTERINEN Verneri
BASKIN Niyazi
EGELUND Alexander S.
ILLE Ondrej

ABADJIEV Ivan
KOMAN Robert
JONSSON Andreas
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
NICKELS Alexeij
ALLEN James

HAIT Jonatan
BOYADZHIEV Kristian
HENDERSON Matt
SVORAB Aliaksandr

SWE
SVK
GBR
HUN
SWE
POL
ISR
EST
ARM
ARM
EST
BLR
POL
CZE
EST
GER
BLR
FIN
TUR
DEN
SVK
BUL
SLO
SWE
ROU
LUX
GBR
ISR
BUL
GBR
BLR

24.01.92
03.08.94
13.01.92
05.10.91
21.01.92
27.01.91
19.04.91
18.01.92
19.12.92
30.04.92
09.11.93
27.05.93
12.04.91
10.03.92
22.11.91
05.11.91
08.09.91
17.08.93
14.08.91
06.03.93
06.03.93
05.10.91
26.10.93
18.04.91
15.12.93
29.05.93
14.12.92
22.11.94
14.11.91
18.12.92
04.08.93

Crp.2u32

24011992002
03081994000
13011992000
05101991001
21011992001
27011991001
19041991003
18011992000
19121992001
30041992002
09111993000
27051993002
12041991005
10031992004
22111991003
05111991003
08091991002
17081993003
14081991000
06031993000
06031993002
05101991002
26101993001
18041991001
15121993000
29051993000
14121992000
22111994000
14111991000
18121992001
04081993001
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Competition

Championnats d’Europe juniors

Place

Lobnya

Date Category
24.10.2010 Junior Epée

FRIELICH Yuval Shalom

Weapon

15/11

BINO Gabriele

Gender Event Type
M Individual CHz

BINO Gabriele

15/13

BOJTE Yusuf

15/13

FICHERA Marco

15/13

FICHERA Marco

15/7

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

15/12

SEEVE Teemu

15/14

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

15/13

GLAZKOV Nikita

15/6

SANTARELLI Andrea

15/12

SANTARELLI Andrea

15/8

SANTARELLI Andrea

15/13

1 BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITA FRIELICH Yuval Shalom
33 FRIELICH Yuval Shalom ISR 15/11
17 TYMO Evgen UKR NIGGELER Michele
16 NIGGELER Michele SUI 15/6
9 CUPR Michal CZE BINO Gabriele
24 BINO Gabriele ITA 12/11
40 ROD Max POR SZWALBE Rafal
8 SZWALBE Rafal POL 15/9
5 BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn
37 RUBES Martin CZE 15/11
44 DOLAR Robin SLO BOJTE Yusuf
12 BOJTE Yusuf TUR 15/13
52 ROBL Troels Christian DEN ROBL Troels Christian
20 KASE Robin SWE 15/7
29 BERNAT Barna HUN FICHERA Marco
4 FICHERA Marco ITA 15/8
3 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN VON DER OSTEN Frederik
34 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 15/9
19 POKORNY Richard CZE BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan
14 BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan RUS 15/11
54 KEREKES Erwin GER KEREKES Erwin
22 GYORGYI Levente Tamas HUN 15/10
38 SYMONENKO Oleksiy UKR SEEVE Teemu
6 SEEVE Teemu FIN 15/12
7 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN JORGENSEN Patrick
39 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 15/6
23 MARSH Philip GBR GLAZKOV Nikita
10 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS 15/3
50 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER BODOCZI Nikolaus
18 DYACHENKO Vsevolod UKR 15/8
31 SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR SANTARELLI Andrea
2 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 15/7
Semi-finals
24 BINO Gabriele ITA FICHERA Marco
4 FICHERA Marco ITA 15/10
3 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN SANTARELLI Andrea
2 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 15/13

26/10/2010

15/14
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